UNIVERSIDAD CENTRAL DEL ECUADOR
FACULTAD DE INGENIERIA QUIMICA
SEMESTRE FEBRERO 2017 - AGOSTO 2017

SEGUNDO SEMESTRE
Paralelo No. 3

HORA

LUNES

MARTES

MIERCOLES

JUEVES

VIERNES

07:00-08:00

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

Calculo Integral
P3

15:00-16:00

Calculo Integral

P3

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00




